

UZ GOSPODARESC

I.D.: 91148924

Data publicarii	20.12.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.592,94 RON - 1.592,94 RON

Descriere: CAPCANA PENTU SOARECI SI INSECTE: 2 x BUC 3.3614= 6.7227 FOLIE CAL I: 0.7 x KG 15.126= 10.5882 TUB LED 18W: 20 x BUC 13.8655= 277.3109 DIBLU MELC RIGIPS: 2 x BUC 1.2605= 2.521 DIBLU CU CARLIG: 2 x BUC 0.4202= 0.8403 CHEIE COTITA 10MM: 1 x BUC 4.2017= 4.2017 PRES INTRARA USA: 3 x BUC 12.605= 37.8151 CRETA : 3 x BUC 21.0084= 63.0252 CRETA SCOLARA: 2 x BUC 25.2101= 50.4202 SACI MENAJ 35L : 7 x BUC 4.6218= 32.3529 SACI MENAJ 35L LAVANDA: 9 x BUC 7.563= 68.0672 SANO SAPUN LICHID 4L: 1 x BUC 29.8319= 29.8319 TUB LED 15.5W/1200: 10 x BUC 28.5714= 285.7143 CLEME VAGO 2P: 20 x BUC 1.6807= 33.6134 CORP EMERGENTA SL20: 1 x BUC 109.2437= 109.2437 STARTER: 12 x BUC 2.521= 30.2521 DIBLU MELC RIGIPS: 20 x BUC 1.2605= 25.2101 INTRERUPATOR DUBLU OVIVO , IN DOZA: 2 x BUC 10.084= 20.1681 CLEME VAGO 3P: 10 x BUC 2.521= 25.2101 CLEME VAGO 5P: 20 x BUC 3.3613= 67.2269 CLEME VAGO 2P: 20 x BUC 1.6807= 33.6134 CORP ILUMINAT PT TUBURI NEON: 3 x BUC 73.1092= 219.3277 BEC NEON: 5 x BUC 6.7227= 33.6134 NEON 120L: 15 x BUC 8.4034= 126.0504
